Bench - American Challenge 2025

Name
Mackenzie Taylor
Mona Espinosa
Madison Berry
Linda Lee
Mariela Olivares

Anthony Veal

Liam Anderson
Willie Trebach
Daniel Henson
Tim Garriss

Mike Williams
Gerald Morris
Anthony Bannerman
Roy Johnson

TJ Cox

Best Lifter

Category Bodyweight
Female 89.3
Female 90.2
Female 87.5
Female 70.5
Female 51.7
Male/Light 66.7
Male/Light 81.6
Male/Light 72.7
Male/Light 89.2
Male/Light 67
Male/Heavy 111.5
Male/Heavy 110
Male/Heavy 97.7
Male/Heavy 137.2
Male/Heavy 109.1

Bench
105
92.5
85
70
50

145
160
142.5
160
112.5

205
192.5
177.5
202.5
182.5

K-Formula
858
774
733
688
629

826
767
762
722
681

786
750
744
725
720
























