

# Bench - American Challenge 2025

## Best Lifter

Name	Category	Bodyweight	Bench	K-Formula
<b>Mackenzie Taylor</b>	<b>Female</b>	<b>89.3</b>	<b>105</b>	<b>858</b>
Mona Espinosa	Female	90.2	92.5	774
Madison Berry	Female	87.5	85	733
Linda Lee	Female	70.5	70	688
Mariela Olivares	Female	51.7	50	629
<b>Anthony Veal</b>	<b>Male/Light</b>	<b>66.7</b>	<b>145</b>	<b>826</b>
Liam Anderson	Male/Light	81.6	160	767
Willie Trebach	Male/Light	72.7	142.5	762
Daniel Henson	Male/Light	89.2	160	722
Tim Garriss	Male/Light	67	112.5	681
<b>Mike Williams</b>	<b>Male/Heavy</b>	<b>111.5</b>	<b>205</b>	<b>786</b>
Gerald Morris	Male/Heavy	110	192.5	750
Anthony Bannerman	Male/Heavy	97.7	177.5	744
Roy Johnson	Male/Heavy	137.2	202.5	725
TJ Cox	Male/Heavy	109.1	182.5	720













